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TFL to EF Mount Adapter Assembly (US)
See More by LUCID Vision Labs™

General

� See all 39 Products in Family

#23-981: TFL to EF Mount Adapter Assembly (US)

Stock #23-981 

- 1 +
 

� 3-4 DAYS

€1.235
,00

ADD TO CART

Qty 1+
€1.235,00

Volume Pricing 
Request Quote

 Prices shown are exclusive of VAT/local taxes

Product Downloads

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer:
Lucid Vision Labs
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Regulatory Compliance

IP67 Rated for Protection from Water Ingress, Dust and Dirt
5Gbase-T (5GigE) Ethernet Interface
Supports Power over Ethernet (PoE), Simplifying Integration

LUCID Vision Labs Atlas IP67 5GigE Cameras are water ingress protected, industrial cameras designed for imaging applications requiring high bandwidth and performance in rugged environments. These cameras support
the 5Gbase-T (5GigE) Ethernet interface and are Power over Ethernet (PoE), capable of 600 MB/s data transfer rates which allow for high resolution and frame rates. LUCID Vision Labs Atlas IP67 5GigE Cameras feature a C-
mount and Active Sensor alignment for superior optical performance. These cameras offer a perfect balance of fast frame rates, compact size, industrial ruggedization, and an excellent price-performance ratio.

RoHS:
Exempt

Certificate of Conformance:
View
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